
Most Favoured Offered Rate
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Applied of Duty

Rate
16.01 Sausages and similar

products, of meat, meat
offal or blood; food
preparations based on
these products.

1601.00.11 In cans or glass jars: Of 12.5% free
poultry of heading 01.05

1601.00.19 In cans or glass jars: 12.5% free
Other

1601.00.21 Of fowls of the species 0.95¢/kg free
Gallus domesticus, other
than in caris or glass jars:
Other than spent fowl,
within access
commitment

1601.0023

1601.00.31

1601.00.90

16.02

Of fowls of the species

free

free

-pared or
d meat, meat


